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Dosen Pengaijar (/siakad/data_pengajar/detail /333166)
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Tugas Kuliah (/siakad/list_forumkelas/333166)
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32

Peserta

24

Sesi

Waktu

Selasaq, 13
Agu 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 20
Agu 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 27
Agu 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 3
Sep 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 10
Sep 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasq, 17
Sep 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 24
Sep 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Rencana &
Realisasi
Materi

Kontrak Kuliah
dan Silabus

Kontrak Kuliah
dan Silabus

Pengajar

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

Ruang Hadir

Y.17 23
Y.20 23
Y.20 23
Y.20 23
Y.20 23
Y.20 23
Y.20 23

%

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Absen



Sesi

12

13

Waktu

Selasq, 1
Okt 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasq, 8
Okt 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 15
Okt 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 22
Okt 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 29
Okt 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 5
Nov 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasq, 12
Nov 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Selasaq, 19
Nov 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Rencana &
Realisasi
Materi

Pengajar

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

EVAN STIAWAN

Ruang Hadir

Y.17

Y.20

Y.20

Y.20

Y.20

Y.20

Y.9

Y.19

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

%

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Absen



Sesi Waktu

16 Selasaq, 26
Nov 2024
07:30 -
11:40

Rencana &

Realisasi Pengajar
Materi
UAS EVAN STIAWAN
UAS

Ruang Hadir

Y.9

23

%

100.00

Absen

&




